
INSTRUCTOR  EMAIL ADDRESS  GRADE(S) SUBJECT(S) 
Matt Ward  mward@benningtonisd.org All  Athletics 
Katrina Buchanan kbuchanan@benningtonisd.org PK  All 
Mikayla Hayes  mhayes@benningtonisd.org K  All 
Paige Hutchings  phutchings@benningtonisd.org 1st  All 
Christine Forrest  cforrest@benningtonisd.org 2nd/HS  All/HS Art 
Jonelle Hendley  jhendley@benningtonisd.org 2nd  All 
April Allen  aallen@benningtonisd.org  3rd  All 
Jennifer Moore  jmoore@benningtonisd.org 4th  All 
Brittany McManus bmcmanus@benningtonisd.org 5th   All 
Bridggette Hambrick bhambrick@benningtonisd.org 6th   All 
Christy Roberts  croberts@benningtonisd.org Elem  Special Ed 
Sandra Redwine  saredwine@benningtonisd.org JH  Language Arts/Reading/Writing/Health 
Sheila Cordell  scordell@benningtonisd.org JH/HS  JH Science, Biology, Physical Science, Chemistry,  

STEM, Yearbook 
Tonya Daniel  tdaniel@benningtonisd.org  JH/HS  Study Skills, Academic Team 
Darren Harber  dharber@benningtonisd.org JH/HS  7th Art & Geography, Pre-Algebra, Algebra II, 5th/6th,  

7th/8th, & HS Athletics 
Tommy McWilliams tmcwilliams@benningtonisd.org JH/HS  JH Science, Geometry, Pre-Algebra, 7th Math &  

Careers 
Rebecca Rubio  rrubio@benningtonisd.org  7th/HS  7th Art, ACT Prep, Algebra I & II, Senior Careers,  

Spanish, Computers 
Shelly Anteau  stomlinson@benningtonisd.org 8th/HS  8th History, Computers/Keyboarding, Oklahoma  

History/Government, World & US History,  
Humanities 

Luke Boyd  lboyd@benningtonisd.org   8th/HS  8th Writing, English I, II, II, & IV 
Dakota Stanglin  dstanglin@benningtonisd.org 8th/HS  8th Ag, Power/Tech, Agri Science I & II, 10th Careers 
Tracey Miller  tmiller@benningtonisd.org Alt ED  Alternative Ed 
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